
Judge's Signatures

2013 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/3/2013 3:28:14 AM

Women / 7 / L7 A4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maeve Hahn7055
First In Flight NC

9.350 9.725 9.5009.550 38.125
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Calvary Swaney7056
First In Flight NC

9.275 9.075 9.4759.075 36.900
6 5 6 2 2 

2 

Madison Hardin7118
Gym-Nation

9.300 9.275 8.9509.300 36.825
5 2 4 7 3 

3 

Morgan McCarty7334
VIGS

9.325 9.250 8.8759.325 36.775
4 3T 3 8 4 

4 

Mikala Coley7137
Houston Gymnastics

9.500 9.250 9.0758.925 36.750
2 3T 7 5 5 

5 

Hailey Anderson7331
VIGS

8.850 9.000 9.0009.500 36.350
8 6 2 6 6 

6 

Elaina Teklits7156
KMC Gymnastics

9.600 8.500 9.2258.875 36.200
1 8 8 3 7 

7 

Savanna Schutte7119
Gym-Nation

9.050 8.800 8.7758.850 35.475
7 7 9 9 8 

8 

Erin Reeves7026
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.300 8.7009.275 34.875
10 10 5 10 9 

9 

Madelyn Van Hoecke7028
Coast Elite - FL

8.575 8.425 9.1507.675 33.825
11 9 11 4 10 

10 

Elia Aird7018
CATS of Wellington

8.650 6.950 8.4258.125 32.150
9 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 A4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Blake Tully7133
Haydens GA

9.675 9.275 9.7259.700 38.375
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Fia Kobs7237
RGT

9.475 9.350 9.3259.475 37.625
2 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Abby Mackston7337
VIGS

9.300 9.650 9.0259.150 37.125
4T 1 3 9 3 

3 

Chloe Patel7905
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 9.100 9.4008.800 36.600
4T 5 8T 2 4 

4 

Nicole MacDonald7185
M & M - WI

9.225 9.175 9.3508.800 36.550
7 4 8T 3 5 

5 

Isabella Cartwright7357
Magnitude 10.0

9.450 8.450 9.2259.075 36.200
3 9T 4 7 6 

6 

Paige Delagrange7014
Bayside

9.250 8.700 9.0008.950 35.900
6 7 6 10T 7 

7 

Julia Sardo7155
KMC Gymnastics

9.200 8.250 9.3259.050 35.825
8 11 5 4T 8 

8 

Danielle Adkins7024
Coast Elite - FL

8.475 9.050 9.2758.850 35.650
12 6 7 6 9 

9 

Alana Grasso7259
Rettig's   NJ

8.975 8.450 9.0008.700 35.125
11 9T 10 10T 10 

10 

Peyton Valdez7143
Houston Gymnastics

9.175 8.650 9.0758.000 34.900
9 8 12 8 11 

11 

Raegan Rutty7199
Motions Unlimited

9.025 8.000 8.0508.125 33.200
10 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A4 grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylie Mundell7228
Peak Athletics - CO

9.125 9.450 9.5009.400 37.475
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Titus7120
Gym-Nation

9.250 9.300 9.2508.675 36.475
3 3T 10 2 2 

2 

Maia Czarnecki7117
Gym-Nation

9.425 9.025 9.0508.850 36.350
1 7 8T 4 3 

3 

Jessica Bromfield7136
Houston Gymnastics

8.950 9.100 8.9009.275 36.225
9 5T 2 8 4 

4 

Mollie Schuma7336
VIGS

9.200 9.300 8.6009.075 36.175
4T 3T 6 9T 5 

5 

Frances Cable7229
Peak Athletics - CO

9.400 8.000 9.0759.225 35.700
2 11 4 3 6 

6 

Emma Sekula7027
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.800 8.9259.100 35.625
12 10 5 7 7 

7 

Sami Peene7198
Motions Unlimited

9.150 9.100 9.0008.275 35.525
6 5T 12 5 8 

8 

Katie Smolag7182
Legends - MA

9.075 8.900 8.6008.850 35.425
8 9 8T 9T 9 

9 

Carmen Graham7138
Houston Gymnastics

8.850 9.000 8.5009.025 35.375
11 8 7 11 10 

10 

Oracy Gray7236
RGT

9.200 7.800 8.9509.250 35.200
4T 12 3 6 11 

11 

Heather Allen7290
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 9.400 8.1008.650 35.050
10 2 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A4 grp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Bombard7187
Magnitude 10.0

9.175 9.350 9.3509.750 37.625
6 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Clark7116
Gym-Nation

9.400 9.250 9.0259.225 36.900
2 3 2T 6 2 

2 

Lauren Seheult7142
Houston Gymnastics

9.225 8.900 9.2759.000 36.400
5 6T 4 2T 3 

3 

McKenzie Proctor7243
RGT

9.025 9.525 8.8508.550 35.950
8 1 7 7 4T

4T

Madelyn Boe7230
Peak Athletics - CO

9.125 8.925 9.2758.625 35.950
7 5 6 2T 4T

4T

Kacey Middelkoop7240
RGT

9.450 8.900 9.0758.350 35.775
1 6T 9 5 6 

6 

Julia Bonanno7180
Legends - MA

8.950 8.600 9.2758.725 35.550
9 9 5 2T 7 

7 

Madison Dunn7181
Legends - MA

9.275 8.050 8.6259.225 35.175
4 10 2T 8 8 

8 

Michelle Tolley7244
RGT

9.325 9.150 8.5757.750 34.800
3 4 11 10 9 

9 

Camryn Tautges7186
M & M - WI

8.750 8.650 8.5508.425 34.375
10 8 8 11 10 

10 

Jennifer Farri7025
Coast Elite - FL

8.475 6.850 8.6008.175 32.100
11 11 10 9 11 

11 

Alexis Markowitz7139
Houston Gymnastics

8.075 0.000 8.4250.000 16.500
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A4 grp5
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Morris7140
Houston Gymnastics

8.600 9.250 9.0009.300 36.150
10 1 1 6 1 

1 

Rachel Dupuis7235
RGT

9.400 8.500 8.8759.025 35.800
1T 2 3 7 2 

2 

Courtney McCowan7189
Magnitude 10.0

8.700 8.000 9.1508.925 34.775
9 5 4 2T 3 

3 

Samantha Lyle7188
Magnitude 10.0

9.175 7.450 9.4008.300 34.325
3 9 6 1 4 

4 

Lucy Dunn7332
VIGS

8.875 8.250 8.0259.100 34.250
7 3 2 12 5 

5 

Morgan Lloyd7201
Motions Unlimited

9.050 8.200 8.5508.325 34.125
4T 4 5 10 6 

6 

Corinne Noel7335
VIGS

9.400 7.350 8.8508.150 33.750
1T 10 8 8 7 

7 

Emily Sardo7154
KMC Gymnastics

8.975 7.200 9.0757.925 33.175
6 11 10 4 8 

8 

Caroline Miller7031
Dream It

8.825 7.850 8.4507.950 33.075
8 6 9 11 9 

9 

Madeline Fudala7333
VIGS

8.550 7.650 9.1507.700 33.050
11 8 11 2T 10 

10 

Samantha Marfisi7291
Stick It

8.150 7.000 8.6008.225 31.975
12 12 7 9 11 

11 

Caroline Pacha7141
Houston Gymnastics

9.050 7.700 9.0250.000 25.775
4T 7 12 5 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A4 grp6
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Buettner7234
RGT

9.400 9.600 9.4009.425 37.825
6 1 2 2 1 

1 

Chelsey Molina7190
Magnitude 10.0

9.350 9.300 9.6009.525 37.775
7 2 1 1 2 

2 

Liza Klahr7184
M & M - WI

9.500 9.200 9.1758.900 36.775
2T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Michaela Million7241
RGT

9.275 9.175 9.0759.000 36.525
8 4 4 5 4 

4 

Hannah Lerner7238
RGT

9.575 8.800 8.8758.850 36.100
1 6 6 7 5 

5 

Morgan Grimes7135
Houston Gymnastics

9.500 8.350 8.9009.200 35.950
2T 8 3 6 6 

6 

Emily Futch7030
Dream It

9.175 8.450 9.1008.750 35.475
9 7 7 4 7 

7 

McKayla Mottola7260
Rettig's   NJ

9.475 9.000 8.3258.500 35.300
4 5 8T 10 8 

8 

Delaney Martin7239
RGT

9.425 7.350 8.4758.500 33.750
5 11 8T 9 9 

9 

Michela Arbocco7019
CATS of Wellington

8.675 8.100 8.5008.325 33.600
11 9 10 8 10 

10 

Haley Willkom7200
Motions Unlimited

8.800 7.550 8.2507.650 32.250
10 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Magnitude 10.0 7S 111.775 27.975 27.100 28.350 28.350
12 2 1

2 Gym-Nation 7S 110.650 28.125 27.825 27.375 27.325
51 1 2

3 Peak Athletics - CO 7S 109.125 27.650 26.375 27.250 27.850
24 5 3

4 Coast Elite - FL 7S 108.700 26.700 26.950 27.225 27.825
38 4 4

5 M & M - WI 7S 107.700 27.475 27.025 26.125 27.075
65 3 6

6 Legends - MA 7S 106.150 27.300 25.550 26.800 26.500
76 6 5

7 KMC Gymnastics 7S 105.200 27.775 23.950 25.850 27.625
43 8 7

8 Motions Unlimited 7S 103.050 27.225 25.300 24.725 25.800
87 7 8
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 RGT 7L 112.925 28.500 28.475 28.150 27.800
11 1 1

2 VIGS 7L 111.375 28.025 28.200 27.975 27.175
33 2 2

3 Houston Gymnastics 7L 111.025 28.225 27.600 27.775 27.425
22 3 3

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/3/2013 5:58:24 AM

Women / 7 / L7 A5 grp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Brown7285
Sportsplex

9.525 9.375 9.1259.400 37.425
4 1 2T 5 1 

1 

Navah Marierose7286
Sportsplex

9.625 9.275 9.3758.675 36.950
1 2 8 1 2 

2 

Paige Miller7255
Reflex - TX

9.575 8.650 9.2759.250 36.750
2T 4 5 3 3 

3 

Bri Jaso7252
Reflex - TX

9.300 9.000 8.8759.500 36.675
9 3 1 8T 4 

4 

Brayden Battavio7288
Star Bound - NJ

9.050 8.450 9.3259.300 36.125
10T 6 4 2 5 

5 

Alexis White7196
Midwest Twisters-WI

9.575 8.300 9.2259.000 36.100
2T 7 6 4 6 

6 

Kimberly Kinkade7289
Star Bound - NJ

9.450 8.525 9.0258.600 35.600
5T 5 10 7 7 

7 

Brooke Goedel7193
Midwest Twisters-WI

9.450 8.100 8.8758.950 35.375
5T 8 7 8T 8 

8 

Irene Gumucio7206
On Your Toes

9.350 6.450 9.0758.025 32.900
8 9 12 6 9 

9 

Taylor Dean7099
Gulf Coast

8.850 6.300 8.4008.050 31.600
12 10 11 11 10 

10 

Ana Beatriz Hernandez7023
Club Bejarano VEN

9.050 4.450 8.2258.650 30.375
10T 11 9 12 11 

11 

Callie Thames7258
Reflex - TX

9.425 0.000 8.7509.400 27.575
7 12 2T 10 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A5 grp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Hartley7033
Dreams  IL

9.425 9.450 9.5259.500 37.900
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Hinson7251
Reflex - TX

9.625 9.150 9.4258.950 37.150
3 3 6 3 2 

2 

Aniya Cannon7247
Reflex - TX

9.725 9.200 8.8509.050 36.825
1 2 3T 6 3 

3 

Murphy Jones7034
Dreams  IL

9.400 8.750 8.5759.050 35.775
6 6 3T 7 4 

4 

Grace Szucs7257
Reflex - TX

9.300 9.000 9.0508.275 35.625
7T 4 10 5 5 

5 

Annabel Jacobs7100
Gulf Coast

9.550 8.250 8.4008.975 35.175
4 7 5 8 6 

6 

Amaya Jerdee7194
Midwest Twisters-WI

9.300 7.600 9.1258.550 34.575
7T 9 7T 4 7 

7 

Mikayla Surprenant7195
Midwest Twisters-WI

9.300 8.800 8.0008.050 34.150
7T 5 11 10T 8 

8 

Veronica Costa7022
Club Bejarano VEN

8.275 7.800 8.0009.075 33.150
11 8 2 10T 9 

9 

Valery Da Silva7021
Club Bejarano VEN

8.700 6.300 8.3258.525 31.850
10 10 9 9 10 

10 

Madison Mcinnis7254
Reflex - TX

9.650 0.000 9.4758.550 27.675
2 11 7T 2 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 A5 grp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aziah Dean7098
Gulf Coast

9.475 9.275 9.0009.300 37.050
2T 2 3 4T 1 

1 

Reagan Greny7250
Reflex - TX

9.200 9.400 9.0009.400 37.000
5T 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Lauren Bianchi7107
Gym Like This

9.225 8.675 9.4009.350 36.650
4 7 2 1 3 

3 

Kayla Wrasman7197
Midwest Twisters-WI

9.475 9.000 9.0758.625 36.175
2T 4T 8 3 4 

4 

Lindsey Cummings7293
Summit Sports  TN

9.175 8.800 9.1758.825 35.975
7 6 6 2 5 

5 

Alison Klein7253
Reflex - TX

9.125 9.050 8.5509.125 35.850
8 3 4 10 6 

6 

Madison Ward7109
Gym Like This

9.200 9.000 9.0008.450 35.650
5T 4T 11 4T 7 

7 

Tiani Baker7246
Reflex - TX

9.650 8.650 8.8008.500 35.600
1 8T 10 9 8 

8 

Kaia Richmond7101
Gulf Coast

9.050 8.650 9.0008.525 35.225
10 8T 9 4T 9 

9 

Cassidy Clayton7248
Reflex - TX

9.075 8.350 8.8508.850 35.125
9 10 5 8 10 

10 

Ember Lewis7158
Kansas City

8.575 7.450 7.9008.700 32.625
11 11 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 A5 grp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Gagneaux7249
Reflex - TX

9.525 9.250 9.5259.350 37.650
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jordan Leet7267
Roswell - GA

9.250 9.000 9.5009.200 36.950
6T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Gloria Clark7097
Gulf Coast

9.700 8.800 9.1008.975 36.575
1T 5 3 5 3 

3 

Kylie Noonan7269
Roswell - GA

9.700 9.200 9.2258.175 36.300
1T 2 8 4 4 

4 

Alex Ferrell7106
Gym Force

9.325 9.175 8.4508.350 35.300
5 3 6 8 5 

5 

Carley Ramsey7159
Kansas City

9.525 8.050 8.7008.050 34.325
3T 8 9 6 6 

6 

Kyndal Vise7102
Gulf Coast

8.975 8.150 8.3507.450 32.925
9 7 10 9 7 

7 

Chloe Young7104
Gym Force

9.225 7.100 8.1508.300 32.775
8 9 7 10 8 

8 

Marissa Wells7294
Summit Sports  TN

8.575 8.400 8.4756.150 31.600
12 6 12 7 9 

9 

Christina Carlson7108
Gym Like This

9.250 0.000 9.4758.850 27.575
6T 10T 4 3 10 

10 

Natalia Biancheri7292
Summit Sports  TN

8.800 0.000 7.7508.525 25.075
10 10T 5 11 11 

11 

Jordan Bridges7284
Sportsplex

8.700 0.000 0.0006.900 15.600
11 10T 11 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/3/2013 5:58:39 AM

Women / 7 / L7 A5 grp5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Hartman7265
Roswell - GA

9.900 8.600 9.0758.800 36.375
1 3T 4 2 1 

1 

Emily Smith7270
Roswell - GA

9.675 8.700 9.3508.250 35.975
2 2 7 1 2 

2 

Carly Berns7032
Dreams  IL

9.000 8.600 8.6508.975 35.225
8T 3T 3 7 3 

3 

Mackenzie Attwell7191
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.875 8.000 8.7259.250 34.850
11 8T 1 5 4 

4 

Jordyn Purdy7035
Dreams  IL

8.975 8.550 8.5258.725 34.775
10 5T 5 9 5 

5 

Eliza Meng7268
Roswell - GA

9.250 8.550 8.9757.900 34.675
5 5T 9 3 6 

6 

Mika Irikawa7355
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.125 7.200 8.6759.050 34.050
7 11 2 6 7 

7 

Victoria Hollis7266
Roswell - GA

9.350 8.000 8.3508.000 33.700
4 8T 8 10 8 

8 

Sarah Hicks7354
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.450 7.500 8.9007.800 33.650
3 10 10 4 9 

9 

Kathryn Crotty7103
Gym Force

9.175 8.300 8.0007.700 33.175
6 7 11 11 10 

10 

McKenna Heller7157
Kansas City

9.000 6.850 8.5508.450 32.850
8T 12 6 8 11 

11 

Jessica Milam7105
Gym Force

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
12 1 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Roswell - GA 7S 110.500 29.275 26.900 26.250 28.075
11 1 4

2 Midwest Twisters-WI 7S 109.225 28.500 26.100 27.200 27.425
32 3 2

3 Dreams  IL 7S 108.900 27.825 26.800 27.525 26.750
44 2 1

4 Gym Like This 7S 99.875 27.675 17.675 26.650 27.875
25 6 3

5 Kansas City 7S 99.800 27.100 22.350 25.200 25.150
66 4 5

6 Summit Sports  TN 7S 92.650 26.550 17.200 23.500 25.400
57 7 7

7 Sportsplex 7S 89.975 27.850 18.650 24.975 18.500
73 5 6
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Reflex - TX 7L 113.600 29.025 27.850 28.300 28.425
11 1 1

2 Gulf Coast 7L 109.800 28.725 26.725 27.250 27.100
22 2 2
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